

<b>1411071046 (ITN) Sale of Scrap Cable, Wire and Metal</b>	<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>Cleveland Industrial Recycling</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>Trademark Metals Recycling, LLC</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>

<b>141186246 (RFP) JEA Banking Services</b>	<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A.</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>TD Bank</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>Wells Fargo Bank, N. A.</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>

<b>1411213046 (RFP) Limestone Crushing Services</b>	<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>Norton Irrigation, Inc.</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>RPM Solutions</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>

<b>1411219446 (ITN) JEA Fleet Services Aerial Equipment Maintenance and Repair</b>	<b>Bid Response</b>
<b>Altec, Inc.</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>
<b>Ring Power Corporation</b>	<b>RECEIVED</b>